
Booth # Business Exhibitors / Co-Exhibitors Company  Website Email

233 Destination Croatian National Tourist Board www.croatia.hr ela.urlic.us@croatia.hr

Destination Zagreb Tourist Board www.tzgz.hr info@infozagreb.hr

DMC Atlantis Travel www.atlantis-travel.hr zagreb@atlantis-travel.hr

DMC Permansio Deluxe Getaways www.permansio.hr info@permansio.hr

DMC Uniline Travel Company www.uniline.hr boris.malinaric@uniline.hr

234 Destination Lika-Senj County Tourist Board www.visit-lika.com/eng ankica@lickosenjska.com

236 Destination Kvarner Region Tourist Board www.visit.kvarner.hr andjelka@kvarner.hr

Destination Central Dalmatia Tourist Board www.dalmatia.hr anamaria.radovnikovic@dalmatia.hr

Destination Split Tourist Board www.visitsplit.com info@visitsplit.com

Hotel Cornaro Hotel 5* www.cornarohotel.com ivana.klaric@cornarohotel.com

332 Cruise & DMC Katarina Line www.katarina-line.com daniel@katarina-line.hr

333-T1 Cruise  Cruise Croatia /  Beyond Travel www.beyondtravel.com bryce@beyondtravel.com.au

333-T2 Cruise & DMC Ambassador Travel www.ambassadortravel.hr maro.kapovic@ambassadortravel.hr

333-T3 Cruise Barbara Cruising www.barbara-cruising.com booking@barbara-cruising.com

333-T4 Hotel Molum Hotel & Residences 5* www.molum.hr dino.sokol@molum.hr

333-T5 DMC Magnificent Croatia www.magnificent-croatia.com travel@magnificentcroatia.com

333-T6 DMC Travemo Club DMC www.travemoclub.com marijan.mikec@travemoclub.com

232

240

NEW YORK TRAVEL & ADVENTURE SHOW, 24-25 JANUARY, 2026
Partners from Croatia available for B2B meetings at the Croatia Pavilion


